Firm

Bank of America Securities

Analyst Coverage

Analyst

Cameron Lochridge

Email

cameron.lochridge@bofa.com

Phone

713-247-6084

BTIG

Gregory Lewis

glewis@btig.com

212-588-6543

Citigroup Inc.

Ryan Levine

ryan.levine@citi.com

212-816-6555

Deutsche Bank

Chris Robertson

chris.robertson@db.com

212-250-9995

Evercore ISi Institutional Equities

Sean Morgan

sean.morgan@evercoreisi.com

212-497-0822

Jefferies LLC

Sam Burwell

sburwell@jefferies.com

212-336-6692

Johnson Rice & Company

Marty Malloy Devin

mmalloy@jrco.com

504-584-1205

Morgan Stanley

McDermott Ben

devin.mcdermott@morganstanley.com

212-761-1125

Stifel, Nicolaus & Company, Inc.

Nolan

nolanb@stifel.com

312-564-8703

Tuohy Brothers

Craig Shere

cshere@tuohybrothers.com

646-582-9270

Wolfe Research, LLC

Sam Margolin

smargolin@wolferesearch.com

646-582-9270
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